\

FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 12 to 14 July 2024

Race 5

- JUNIORES MEN

Skater

WAGENAAR STEYN
FARIA LEANDRO
VAN HAL DION
KOSHTI DARSH
KHOLGADE AARYAN
ZAZZARINI FILIPPO
PATROUILLE LARS
SONI ROHAN
DOWNHAM FINLAY
WIIK MATTHIJS
HAARING TIEMEN
FABRIE LUCAS
VERBURGH DORIAN
BAKKER PEPIJN

Number
759
774
764
452
763
622
602
773
778
490
754
775
800
604

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

GEWEST FRYSLAN
ALSS ROLLER SPORTS
KNSB GEWEST ZH INLINE SELECTIE
RSFI TEAM

ISKATE

TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST
ROLLER LAGOS C.P.
KNSB ZH OPLEIDINGSGROEP ZUIDWEST INLINE
DVIJC

RIVER SKATE TEAM
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE

RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
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Road race|
15+
Race 5
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Time_5
00:49:55,417
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000

Remarks-Sanctions_5

=~ /WAANTIJES ROLLER CLUB
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